

HB1281\_L.013

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_

HB22-1281

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Gonzales-Gutierrez

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 11, line 11, strike "NINETY" and substitute
- 2 "SEVENTY-FIVE".
  
- 3 Page 11, line 16, strike "FORTY-FIVE" and substitute "THIRTY-FIVE".
  
- 4 Page 11, line 18, strike "FORTY-FIVE" and substitute "FORTY".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*